7:00am
7:45am

8:00am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30em

10:45am

11:30am

12:00pm

2023 Archbald/ Eynon Memorial Day Parade
Monday, May 29  Parade Route and Timing
Arrive at Hricak-McAndraw Post 869

Depart to St. Luke’s Cemetery

St. Luke’s Cemetery
St. Thomas Cemetery
Radzelavage Park

Arrive at V.F.W. Post 7963, 284 Main Street, Eynon
(Organize parade and set-up)

Memorial Ceremony at Eynon V.F.W. Post 7963:

Eynon Parade Begins
Memorial Ceremony at American Legion/Welsh Cemetery Eynon

Eynon Parade concludes with Memorial Ceremony at St. Francis Cemetery- Eynon
Participants board buses to Archbald

Parade participants regroup at Rossi’s Restaurant

Memarial Ceremony at Riverside Legion, 161 North Main Street, Archbald
Main Street in Archbzald

Parade Begins

Ceremony at the Archbald High School Memarial Plaza Park, corner of
Church Street and Salem Road, Archbald



