2023 Archbald/ Eynon Memorial Day Parade

Monday, May 29 Parade Route and Timing

7:00am	Arrive at Hricak-McAndrew Post 869
7:45am	Depart to St. Luke's Cemetery
8:00am	St. Luke's Cemetery St. Thomas Cemetery Radzelavage Park
9:00am	Arrive at V.F.W. Post 7963, 284 Main Street, Eynon (Organize parade and set-up)
9:30am	Memorial Ceremony at Eynon V.F.W. Post 7963:
10:00am	Eynon Parade Begins Memorial Ceremony at American Legion/Welsh Cemetery Eynon
10:30am	Eynon Parade concludes with Memorial Ceremony at St. Francis Cemetery- Eynon Participants board buses to Archbald
10:45am	Parade participants regroup at Rossi's Restaurant
	Memorial Ceremony at Riverside Legion, 161 North Main Street, Archbald Main Street in Archbald
11:30am	Parade Begins
12:00pm	Ceremony at the Archbald High School Memorial Plaza Park, corner of Church Street and Salem Road, Archbald